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Ceiling fitting.

Alluminium ring opal pc screen.

Code
Info
Finishing
Watt
Volt

Base

Isolation class

IP Protection
Dimensions
Weight

Pack

Via Guardia del Consiglio, 29 - 47899 Serravalle - Rep. San Marino

HOMEGA

43440
LED-FLUO
Bianco - white
Max2X20W
230V 50/60Hz
E27

Cl.1

IP44

@ 350 mm
0,48 Kg
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Tel. +378 0549 901188 - Fax +378 0549 900612

marinocristal@marinocristal.com - www.marinocristal.com



